
pachet produse de curatenie

I.D.: 75946128

Data publicarii	29.11.22	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.463,69 RON - 2.463,69 RON

Descriere: MATURA BUC 25 5,04 126 COADA CROMATA BUC 18 8,4 151,2 MOP BUMBAC 250G BUC 25 5,04 126 CLOR ACE 1L BUC 30 5,88 176,4 ALCOOL SANITAR BUC 30 6,72 201,6 SANO WC BUC 20 8,4 168 MANUSI MENAJ SET 20 3,36 67,2 FAIRY BUC 25 5,04 126 AJAX GEAM BUC 30 7,56 226,8 LAVETE BUMBAC BUC 30 1,51 45,3 FINO BURETI BUCATARIE 5/SET SET 4 5,04 20,16 BURETI METAL 2/SET SET 10 4,2 42 CIF CREMA BUC 30 8,4 252 DOMESTOS 750ML BUC 30 8,4 252 DERO KG 30 3,36 100,8 DETERGENT SAVEX BUC 1 67,23 67,23 SACI MENAJ 60L ROLA 50 5,04 252 SACI MENAJ 35L BUC
